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BREAKFAST

BACH BREAKFAST
Organic egg, bacon, sausage, hash brown, beans,

mushroom and tomato

BACH VEGGIE BREAKFAST (v)

Organic egg, halloumi, hash brown, portobello mushroom,
baked beans, avocado, veggie sausage, spinach and bread

BACH BREEZE

Mediterian sausage, egg, feta, halloumi, roasted cherry tomato,
cucumber, honey, butter, sourdough toast

HOUSEMADE GRANOLA (GF) (V)

With berry compote and Greek yoghurt or
change to coconut yoghurt +1.50 (VG)
Add on our seasonal rhubarb compote + 2.00

HONEY & BANANA PORRIDGE (GF)

Alternative milks available (oatly, almond, soya, coconut) + 0.50p
Add on our seasonal rhubarb compote + 2.00

FRESH CHEESE & ONION SCONE (v)
Can be toasted with butter

SHAKSHUKA (v)

Roasted vegetables in spicy tomato sauce. served with
a poached egg and sourdough

Change to gluten free bread +1.50

TOASTIES

can all be made GF 150 - please let staff know

THREE CHEESE (v)

Award-winning cheddar, goats’ cheese and stilton blue

HAM, CHEDDAR & CHUTNEY

Rare-breed ham, cheddar and house-made chutney

GRILLED VEGGIE (v) (vC)

Seasonal grilled vegetables, Bach green sauce and vegan cheese

MOZARELLA & PESTO (v)

mozarella, pesto and tomato

TUNA MELT

tuna, cheddar cheese, red onion and mayo

ADD ONS

1 ORGANIC EGGS £2.5 - AVOCADO £3 - 2 HASH BROWNS £3 -

SPINACH £2.5 - PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM £3 «
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE £3 - VEGGIE SASAUGE £3 «

FETA CHEESE £3 - BAKED BEANS £2 - SMOKED SALMON £3.5 -

BACON £3 - BACH GREEN SAUCE £2 - CHUTNEY £3 -
AIOLISAUCE £25 - 2 GRILLED HALLOUMIES £3 -
MEDITERRANEAN SAUSAGE £3 - MAPLE SYRUP £25
HONEY & BUTTER £3.5 - CHILLI JAM £2.5 - OLIVES £3

12.50

12.95

12.95

8.20

P25

525

12.50

8.25

7.95

8.25

7.50

7.50

BRUNCH

can all be made GF 150 - please let staff know

EGGS ON SOURDOUGH *contains sesame

Choice of scrambled or fried. Add our Bach Green sauce + 2

EGGS FLORENTINE

Spinach, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, muffin,
can be changed to sourdough bread

EGGS BENEDICT

Ham, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, muffin,
can be changed to sourdough bread

EGGS ROYAL

Salmon, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, muffin,
can be changed to sourdough bread

SMASHED AVOCADO, FETA, CHILLI & LIME

Smashed avocado on our seeded sourdough,
crumbled feta, fresh chilli and lime

CORN FRITTERS WITH AIOLI AND CHILLI JAM (GF)

Served with smashed avocado, chilli jam and aioli
and your choice of halloumi or bacon

VEGAN STACK (GF) (V) (VG)

Crispy hash browns, grilled leek, pea and spinach,
caramelised onion and grilled cherry tomatoes

FRENCH TOAST

Cinnamon sugar brioche served with maple, banana,
and option of berries

ADD > Bacon +1.50

BACH PANCAKES (GF)

Pancakes, seasonal fruits, mapel syrups,
ADD ON > Nutella or Peanut Butter +1.50

LUNCH

GIANT PORK SAUSAGE ROLL
MAC & CHEESE (GF) (V)

FRITTATA (GF) (V)

Broccoli and feta

TOMATO & BASIL SOUP (v) (vG)

served with seeded sourdough
Change to gluten-free bread + 150

(GF) GLUTEN FREE - (V) VEGETARIAN - (VG) VEGAN
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11.65
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525

525

525
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SANDWICHES

can all be made GF 150 - please let staff know

BACH BUTTY

Served on ciabatta with bacon, fried egg,
house-made chutney, rocket, aioli

CHICKEN BUTTY

Served grilled chicken, smashed avocado, halloumi, aioli sauce

VEGAN BUTTY (v) (VG)

Served on ciabatta with grilled vegetables,
house-made chutney, hash browns, rocket and vegan aioli

HALLOUMI BUTTY (v)

Served on ciabatta with grilled halloumi and vegetables,
hash browns, rocket, vegan aioli and bach green sauce

SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH

Served on ciabatta with cream cheese,
smoked salmon, radish and rocket

SALADS

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD

WARM CHICKEN SALAD
Grilled chicken, sliced avacado, goats cheese, croutons,

cripsy bacon, mixed leaves and ceaser dressing

ROAST VEGGIE SALAD (v) (VG) 5.60

Seasonal vegetables with house dressing

SEASONAL GREEN SALAD (v) (VG) 5.60
Seasonal grilled vegetables, sugar snap peas, radish,

fresh tomatoes and pea shoots

PLEASE NOTE

8.75

8.95

8.75

8.75

8.75

10

12.45

7.85

7.85

OUR FOOD IS FRESHLY PREPARED, CONSEQUENTLY IN OUR BUSIER

TIMES THE WAITING PERIOD MAY BE LONGER THAN EXPECTED.

ADDITIONALLY WE DO NOT INCLUDE SERVIVE CHARGE AND OUR PRICES

REFLECT THIS. THANK YOU FOR UNDERSTANDING.

OURKITCHEN IS NOT NUT OR GLUTEN FREE. THERE IS A RISK OF TRACES
OF NUTS AND GLUTEN IN THE FOODS. PLEASE INFORM STAFF OF
ALLERGIES AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AND WE WILL TRY OUR BEST

TO CATER FOR YOUR NEEDS. THANKS.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR SWEETS & DRINKS >>
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BACH BANANA BREAD (v) (GF) 4.25

Can be toasted with honeycomb butter. Honey comb +1.50

VEGAN BANANA BREAD (GF) (V) (VG) 4.25

Can be toasted on request and add on our honeycomb butter (not vegan)

ORANGE & ALMOND CAKE (GF) (V)
Add Greek yoghurt and berry compote or rhubarb compote + 2

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF) (V)

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE (GF) (V) (VC)

SEE COUNTER FOR MORE OPTIONS

HOT DRINKS

can be made with alternative milks Oatly, Almond, Soya, Coconut +40P

ESPRESSO 25 CAPPUCCINO
MACCHIATO 275 MOCHA
PICCOLO 2.95 HOT CHOCOLATE
CORTADO 310 MATCHA LATTE
LONG BLACK 2.95 TUMERIC / CHAI / BEETROOT LATTE
AMERICANO 310 TEA
FLAT WHITE 3.25 FILTER COFFEE
LATTE 3.45
ICED AMERICANO 32 ICED TUMERIC, CHAI, BEETROOT
ICED LATTE 35 ICED MATCHA
ICED MOCHA 375 ICED CHOCOLATE

DECAF COFFEE OPTION +0.5P

S L
ANA sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand 7.50 9
COLLETTE Grenache Blanc Languedoc Roussillon, France 750 9
RUCA chardonnay Mendoza, Argentina 8.50 1
PANUL Merlot Colchagua, Chile 7.50 9.50
PAYS D'OC cabernet Sauvignon Languedoc Roussillon, France 8.50 10

ALTOS DE BARQOJA Tempranillo Rioja, Spain 8.50 1

4.25

310

DRINKS

SEE FRIDGE FOR MORE OPTIONS

coLD
SMOOTHIES
25 FRESH ORANGE JUICE
375 FRESH JUICES
35 CHARITEA SEE FRIDGE FOR OPTIONS
4 LEMONAID+ SEE FRIDGE FOR OPTIONS
3.75 FENTIMANS SEE FRIDGE FOR OPTION
2.5 COCA COLA / DIET / FANTA / SPRITE
22 DALSTON'S CAN SEE FRIDGE FOR OPTION
HEALTH SHOTS
FIJ1 WATER
4 SPARKLING WATER
44 STILL WATER
33
ALCOHOL
BOTTLE
21.50 LA SOURCE GABRIEL ROSE provence, France
2150
26.50
PROSECCO
24.50
2650  BUDWEISER
CORONA
26.50 CIDERS

COCKTAILS

MIMOSA

APEROL SPRITZ

ESPRESSO MARTINI

95

4.95
495
595
35
35

275
275
25
25

S L BOTTLE

7.50 9 21.50

MINI

BOTTLE BOTTLE

8 26.5

4.5
4.5
4.5



