

BREAKFAST — — —

12.50 BACH BREAKFAST Organic egg, bacon, sausage, hash brown, beans, mushroom and tomato 12.95 **BACH VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V)** Organic egg, halloumi, hash brown, portobello mushroom, baked beans, avocado, veggie sausage, spinach and bread **BACH BREEZE** 12.95 Mediterian sausage, egg, feta, halloumi, roasted cherry tomato, cucumber, honey, butter, sourdough toast 8.20 HOUSEMADE GRANOLA (GF) (V) With berry compote and Greek yoghurt or change to coconut yoghurt + 1.50 (VG) Add on our seasonal rhubarb compote + 2.00 7.25 **HONEY & BANANA PORRIDGE (GF)** Alternative milks available (oatly, almond, soya, coconut) + 0.50p Add on our seasonal rhubarb compote + 2.00 FRESH CHEESE & ONION SCONE (V) 5.25 Can be toasted with butter 12.50 SHAKSHUKA (V) Roasted vegetables in spicy tomato sauce. served with a poached egg and sourdough Change to gluten free bread + 1.50

TOASTIES —

can all be made GF 1.50 - please let staff know

8.25

Award-winning cheddar, goats' cheese and stilton blue HAM, CHEDDAR & CHUTNEY 7.95 Rare-breed ham, cheddar and house-made chutney 8.25 GRILLED VEGGIE (V) (VG) Seasonal grilled vegetables, Bach green sauce and vegan cheese

7.50 MOZARELLA & PESTO (V) mozarella, pesto and tomato

7.50 **TUNA MELT**

tuna, cheddar cheese, red onion and mayo

WIFI:

THREE CHEESE (V)

THE BACH coffeeismydrug



ADD ONS

1 ORGANIC EGGS £2.5 · AVOCADO £3 · 2 HASH BROWNS £3 ·

SPINACH £2.5 · PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM £3 ·

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE £3 · VEGGIE SASAUGE £3 ·

FETA CHEESE £3 · BAKED BEANS £2 · SMOKED SALMON £3.5 ·

BACON £3 · BACH GREEN SAUCE £2 · CHUTNEY £3 ·

AIOLI SAUCE £2.5 · 2 GRILLED HALLOUMIES £3 ·

MEDITERRANEAN SAUSAGE £3 · MAPLE SYRUP £2.5

HONEY & BUTTER £3.5 · CHILLI JAM £2.5 · OLIVES £3

BRUNCH -

— SANDWICHES

can all be made GF 1.50 - please let staff know	can all be made GF 1.50 – please let staff know			
EGGS ON SOURDOUGH *contains sesame Choice of scrambled or fried. Add our Bach Green sauce + 2	8.25	BACH BUTTY Served on ciabatta with bacon, fried egg, house-made chutney, rocket, aioli	8.75	
EGGS FLORENTINE Spinach, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, muffin, can be changed to sourdough bread	11.65	CHICKEN BUTTY Served grilled chicken, smashed avocado, halloumi, aioli sauce	8.95	
EGGS BENEDICT Ham, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, muffin, can be changed to sourdough bread	11.65	VEGAN BUTTY (V) (VG) Served on ciabatta with grilled vegetables, house-made chutney, hash browns, rocket and vegan aioli	8.75	
EGGS ROYAL Salmon, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, muffin, can be changed to sourdough bread	12.45	HALLOUMI BUTTY (V) Served on ciabatta with grilled halloumi and vegetables, hash browns, rocket, vegan aioli and bach green sauce	8.75	
SMASHED AVOCADO, FETA, CHILLI & LIME Smashed avocado on our seeded sourdough, crumbled feta, fresh chilli and lime	10.45	SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH Served on ciabatta with cream cheese, smoked salmon, radish and rocket	8.75	
CORN FRITTERS WITH AIOLI AND CHILLI JAM (GF) Served with smashed avocado, chilli jam and aioli and your choice of halloumi or bacon	13.25		L	
VEGAN STACK (GF) (V) (VG) Crispy hash browns, grilled leek, pea and spinach, caramelised onion and grilled cherry tomatoes	11.95	CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD WARM CHICKEN SALAD	10 12.45	
FRENCH TOAST Cinnamon sugar brioche served with maple, banana, and option of berries	12.45	Grilled chicken, sliced avacado, goats cheese, croutons, cripsy bacon, mixed leaves and ceaser dressing	,_,,	
ADD > Bacon + 1.50		ROAST VEGGIE SALAD (V) (VG) 5.60 Seasonal vegetables with house dressing	7.85	
BACH PANCAKES (GF) Pancakes, seasonal fruits, mapel syrups, ADD ON > Nutella or Peanut Butter + 1.50	11.65	SEASONAL GREEN SALAD (V) (VG) 5.60 Seasonal grilled vegetables, sugar snap peas, radish,	7.85	

5.25

LUNCH —

GIANT PORK SAUSAGE ROLL

Change to gluten-free bread + 1.50

MAC & CHEESE (GF) (V) 5.25 5.25 FRITTATA (GF) (V) Broccoli and feta 6.50 TOMATO & BASIL SOUP (V) (VG) served with seeded sourdough

PLEASE NOTE

fresh tomatoes and pea shoots

OUR FOOD IS FRESHLY PREPARED, CONSEQUENTLY IN OUR BUSIER TIMES THE WAITING PERIOD MAY BE LONGER THAN EXPECTED. ADDITIONALLY WE DO NOT INCLUDE SERVIVE CHARGE AND OUR PRICES REFLECT THIS. THANK YOU FOR UNDERSTANDING.

OUR KITCHEN IS NOT NUT OR GLUTEN FREE. THERE IS A RISK OF TRACES OF NUTS AND GLUTEN IN THE FOODS. PLEASE INFORM STAFF OF ALLERGIES AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AND WE WILL TRY OUR BEST TO CATER FOR YOUR NEEDS. THANKS.



SWEET -

BACH BANANA BREAD (V) (GF)
Can be toasted with honeycomb butter. Honey comb + 1.50

VEGAN BANANA BREAD (GF) (V) (VG)

Can be toasted on request and add on our honeycomb butter (not vegan)

4.25	ORANGE & ALMOND CAKE (GF) (V)	4.25
	Add Greek yoghurt and berry compote or rhubarb compote + 2	

4.25 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF) (V) 4

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE (GF) (V) (VG) 3.10

SEE COUNTER FOR MORE OPTIONS

COCKTAILS

MIMOSA

APEROL SPRITZ

ESPRESSO MARTINI

9.5

	НОТ	DRINKS -		————— COLD DRINKS	
	can be made with alternative n	nilks Oatly, Almond, Soya, Coconut +40P		SMOOTHIES	4.95
ESPRESSO	2.5	CAPPUCCINO	3.2	FRESH ORANGE JUICE	4.95
MACCHIATO	2.75	мосна	3.75	FRESH JUICES	5.95
PICCOLO	2.95	HOT CHOCOLATE	3.5	CHARITEA SEE FRIDGE FOR OPTIONS	3.5
CORTADO	3.10	MATCHA LATTE	4	LEMONAID+ SEE FRIDGE FOR OPTIONS	3.5
LONG BLACK	2.95	TUMERIC / CHAI / BEETROOT LATTE	3.75	FENTIMANS SEE FRIDGE FOR OPTION	3
AMERICANO	3.10	TEA	2.5	COCA COLA / DIET / FANTA / SPRITE	2.75
FLAT WHITE	3.25	FILTER COFFEE	2.2	DALSTON'S CAN SEE FRIDGE FOR OPTION	2.75
LATTE	3.45			HEALTH SHOTS	2.5
				FIJI WATER	2.5
ICED AMERICA	ANO 3.2	ICED TUMERIC, CHAI, BEETROOT	4	SPARKLING WATER	2
ICED LATTE ICED MOCHA	3.5 3.75	ICED MATCHA ICED CHOCOLATE	4.4 3.3	STILL WATER	2

DECAF COFFEE OPTION +0.5P SEE FRIDGE FOR MORE OPTIONS

	ALCOHOL
--	---------

WHITE WINE	S	L	BOTTLE	ROSÉ	S	L	BOTTLE
ANA Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	7.50	9	21.50	LA SOURCE GABRIEL ROSÉ Provence, France	7.50	9	21.50
COLLETTE Grenache Blanc Languedoc Roussillon, France	7.50	9	21.50		MINI		BOTTLE 26.5
RUCA Chardonnay Mendoza, Argentina	8.50	PROSECCO PROSECCO	PROSECCO PROSECCO	BOTTLE 8	.E		
RED WINE							
PANUL Merlot Colchagua, Chile	7.50	9.50	24.50	BEER			
PAYS D'OC Cabernet Sauvignon Languedoc Roussillon, France	8.50	10	26.50	BUDWEISER			4.5
ALTOS DE BAROJA Tempranillo Rioja, Spain	8.50	11	26.50	CORONA CIDERS			4.5 4.5

WIFI: HE BACH

THE BACH coffeeismydrug

